
Bus 23-Reservation/River/Burns E 
 

                   
                        AM                                                               PM 

 
 3:15 Slater  

3:23 Foley & Triangle Park 
3:25 Foley & Stanclift 
3:26 Radar @ Tu Wa Ki Nobi 
3:27 30 Paiute 
3:33 Yapa & Kanitich 
3:46 BHS 
3:51 HMS 
4:02 North Egan & West C 
4:03 West D & N Buena Vista 
4:05 Foley & Triangle Park 
4:06 1393 Foley 
4:07 Foley & Stanclift 
4:08 Radar @ Tu Wa Ki Nobi 
4:13 Yapa & Kanitich 
4:25 Paradise Acres  
4:40 Bus Shop 

6:48 Paradise Acres 
6:58 71735 Turnout Rd   
7:06 Stanclift & Foley   
7:10 Yapa & Kanitich 
7:12 Pasigo  
7:18 Paiute & Radar 
7:20 1393 Foley 
7:22 Triangle Park (BHS & 

HMS only) 
7:24 West D & N Buena Vista 
7:25 North Egan & West C 
7:30 BHS 
7:35 HMS 
7:45 Triangle Park (SES only) 
7:50 Slater 
8:00 Bus Shop 


